STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Bank of Franklin, Franklin, Renville County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
(SS
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Paul Kobbe, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on September 24, 1934, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 20th day of April, A.D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By F. R. McGowan
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

() (
C.	71	C#		
eccy Land By Inc		7.4 1.18		
E.		, ja		선생님 나는 아이들이 그는 얼마나 없는데 그렇다.
CA .				
TOU				
		. .₄-		STATE OF MINNESOTA
*	grod.	12		DEPARTMENT OF STATE
6	0	et e		
14.	103			a function
6 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	(4)			
\$ #1	1-4# 1-4#	·		THE TOTAL
12" X	£,	-4 -22 -33		Secretary of States
	tou!	(<u>)</u>		
- 6	230	12. O1		
	67	ţ-7∗	9	STATE OF MINNESOTA
h.		() ()	And the state of t	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION
	20111100		4	BANKING DIVISION
	C)			I hereby certify that the with the
T S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	gari,			ment has been comme and correct
	£`-7			at the original
3	4.2.			
ä				of go'clock M.
4			(** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,
Seeding .	4 ps			COMMISSION
				By . B. M. Faminer in Charge of
	aring i			By Examiner in Charge of Liquidation